You May Be Also Be interested
In:
SC600CIMLTRT Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
SC600CIMLTRT Details PDF
SC600CIMLTRT
Manufacturer Part Number: SC600CIMLTRT
Manufacturer/Brand: Semtech
Part of Description: IC LED DRIVER RGLTR 60MA 10MLPD
Datasheets: SC600CIMLTRT.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 934 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number SC600CIMLTRT
Manufacturer Semtech
Description IC LED DRIVER RGLTR 60MA 10MLPD
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - LED Drivers
Part Status 934 pcs Stock
Voltage - Supply (Min) 2.5V
Voltage - Supply (Max) 6.5V
Voltage - Output 5V
Type DC DC Regulator
Topology Switched Capacitor (Charge Pump)
Supplier Device Package 10-MLPD (3x3)
Series mAhXLife™
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 10-VFDFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Internal Switch(s) Yes
Frequency 650kHz
Dimming -
Current - Output / Channel 60mA
Applications Backlight
SC600DIMLTR
SEMTECH
SC600BIMSTRT
Semtech Corporation
IC LED DRIVER RGLTR 120MA
10MSOP
SC600BIMSTR
SEMTECH
SC600BIMSTR SEMTECH
SC600D
SC
SC600D SC
SC600CIMS
SEMTECH
SC600CIMS SEMTECH
SC600CIMSTRT
Semtech Corporation
IC LED DRIVER RGLTR 60MA
10MSOP
SC600BIMS
SEMTECH
SC600BIMS SEMTECH
SC600BIMSTRT.
S
S MSOP-10